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XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 48 Fem., 50m Libre 20 - 34 afos

11/07/2021 - 13:25

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 9

NOoOOhAWN

FRICKER BERTOLIN, Ana
GIL ESTEPA, Pilar

RUBIO GONZALEZ, Mayka
HIJAR JIMENEZ, Maria
QUINTANA ROMAN, Alma
GARCIA BARQUERO, Irene

Serie 2de 9

O~NOUBAWNRE

ANDRADA GOMEZ, Amanda
BURRUEZO PACHECO, Elena
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Marta
SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO, Paloma
OROPESA CALLEJO, Denis
SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA, Belen
LASIERRA BANDRES, Andrea
CAMPOS CORREDERA, Raquel

Serie 3de 9
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MARTIN FORES, Ines
CERREJON HIGUERA, Andrea
LOPEZ SANTIAGO, M2 Dolores
SHCHERBININA, Tania
MUTILOA ALBIZURI, Lore
BARBA VAZQUEZ, Maria
SERRANO VAZQUEZ, Elvira
MORALES SOLANO, M2 Jesus

Serie 4 de 9
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PEREZ PEREZ-GRUESO, Ana
MARTIN DELGADO, Paula

GAY PARRAGA, Ana

RIQUELME OROZCO, Maria
CANDEL CASADO, Beatriz
SANTANA ORTEGA, Maica
FERNANDEZ CORROCHANO, Silvia

Serie 5 de 9

O~NOUhWNE

COLLADO SAPINA, Iris

LARRAYA DEL HOYO, Beatriz
MAYERO MARISCAL DE GANTE, Paula
FERNANDEZ AMAYUELAS, Nerea
BERTOLUCCI, Greta

PORTILLA ERANA, Nekane

LOPEZ TOMAS, Jara

EDO ESCUDERO, Isabel
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94
95
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92
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95
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30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.

30+ C.N.
30+ C.D.
30+ C.N.

30+ C.N.

Monteverde
Monteverde
Mediterraneo Valencia
Cuatro Caminos
Jerez Natacion Master

Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos

Leganes

30+ Ucam C.N. Fuensanta

30+ C.N.
30+ C.D.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.

30+ E.M.

Cuatro Caminos
Jerez Natacion Master
Leganes

Villalba

Mediterraneo Valencia
El Olivar

El Olivar
Mako Carabanchel

30+ Bahia De Almeria N.C

30+ E.M.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.N.
30+ C.D.
30+ C.D.

25+ C.D.

Delfin

Cuatro Caminos
Mako Carabanchel
Natacion Cordoba
Natacion Cordoba

Halegatos

25+ E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis
25+ C.D.U. Granada

25+ Ucam C.N. Fuensanta

25+ C.N.
25+ C.N.
25+ C.N.
25+ E.M.
25+ C.N.

25+ C.N.

San Blas
Xativa
Monteverde

El Olivar
Mako Carabanchel
Mako Carabanchel

25+ Galdakao I.T.
25+ C. Tenis Chamartin
25+ Galdakao I.T.

25+ E.M.

El Olivar

25+ P. San Agustin

41.58
39.18
35.78
37.12
40.09
42.75

33.09
32.77
31.85
31.25
3251
32.97
32.80
33.69

29.79
29.40
29.01
27.95
28.60
29.57
30.17
30.62

39.37
34.23
33.64
31.53
32.14
33.86
36.90

30.76
30.20
30.03
29.34
29.38
30.26
31.08
31.07

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m

50m
25m
25m
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25m
25m

25m
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25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
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XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 48, Fem., 50m Libre

Serie 6 de 9
1 BENAVIDES LOPEZ, Guiomar 94 25+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 28.53 25m
2 SANTOS LOPEZ, Ménica 95 25+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.76 25m
3 VILLANUEVA FORNOS, Sandra 94 25+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 28.17 25m
4 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Irene 92 25+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 26.79 25m
5 REDONDO MARTIN, Samantha 93 25+ C.N. Monteverde 27.07 25m
6 BERMEJO ALBERO, Inés 92 25+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 28.19 25m
7 JIMENEZ TOBOSO, Angela 92 25+ C.P. La Roda 28.76 25m
8 MUNOZ URDIALES, Natalia 94 25+ C.N. Las Norias 29.08 25m
Serie 7 de 9
3 FOLGUERA SAENZ, Nerea 99 20+ C.N. Leganes 35.12 25m
4 BENEDICTO MATIAS, ltziar 01 20+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 34.69 50m
5 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Maria 98 20+ E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis 34.81 25m
6 LLORENTE JIMENEZ, Irene 98 20+ P. San Agustin 38.06 25m
Serie 8 de 9
1 GIMBERT ROLDAN, Anabel 99 20+ C.N. Catalunya 33.91 25m
2 BALLESTER BRAVO, Mar 98 20+ C.N. Picassent 31.96 25m
3 RODRIGUEZ SERVIAN, Ana 97 20+ C.D. Natacion Cordoba 32.07 50m
4 MARTINEZ VITERI, Amaia 98 20+ Galdakao I.T. 31.31 25m
5 CAMPS MANSILLA, Caterina 98 20+ C.N.E. Gandia 31.47 25m
6 LOPEZ BORREGO, Silvia 98 20+ C.N. Mako Carabanchel 32.04 50m
7 DURAN COBOS, Ainhoa 01 20+ C.D. Natacion Cordoba 33.80 25m
8 SERRANO ARRANZ, Lucia 97 20+ C.N. Madrid Moscardo 34.05 25m
Serie 9de 9
1 ROMAGUERA FERRER, Maria 99 20+ C.N. Delfin 29.40 25m
2 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS, Belen 97 20+ C.N. Albacete 28.77 25m
3 TORRES SANCHEZ, Carmen 01 20+ Aquatic Horta Nord 28.36 50m
4 SANTOS LOPEZ, Cristina 99 20+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.40 25m
5 GONZALEZ GARNACHO, Alejandra 97 20+ C.N. Monteverde 27.48 25m
6 GARCIA CIVERA, Stefania 929 20+ C.N. Delfin 28.27 25m
7 MARTIN DE CASTRO, Ana 00 20+ C. Tenis Chamartin 29.74 50m
8 GIMENO POZA, Marta 99 20+ C.N. Trencaones Alzira 30.93 50m
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